MANUFACTURER OF

PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINERS

& FOOD PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
PROVIDER

Teb

Plastic




(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

1 h Elegant Spoon PP 172.41 25 1000 365 190 264

2 * Flegant Fork PP 170.38 25 1000 385 190 255

3 Elegant Knife PP 178 25 1000 375 197 235
4 Q —_— Milan Spoon PS 170 20 1000 370 280 310
oo : — - Milan Fork PS 174 20 1000 385 265 270
6 . ! Milan Knife PS 186 20 1000 385 210 235
7 i - = Paris Spoon PS 189.18 25 1000 435 325 275
8 — B . 3 Paris Fork PS 188.71 25 1000 450 325 200
9 = Paris Knife PS 204 25 1000 465 235 270
10 i > — Sydney Spoon PS 178.74 25 1000 380 230 300
———
1 - Sydney Fork PS 188.59 25 1000 415 260 210
12 . Sydney knife PS 199.78 25 1000 400 215 160
13 ” - Rome Spoon PS 170 25 2000 445 355 270
14 Rome Fork PS 170 25 2000 420 360 210




No. Product Picture Name Material Prodtjgnl;;angth PCS/ Cellophane PCS/ Carton Iengt(%rg)arton W'dt(% %?rton Helg%n&)frton No. Product Picture Name Material Produ(c;:rh)ength PCS/ Cellophane  PCS/ Carton Iengt(rrlén(i?rton W'dt(hr{] r(rl]z;rton Helgprzn?;rton
15 [ s Rome Knife PS 179.89 25 2000 430 380 177 30 ; w_ﬁm_—-' Dena Knife PS 169.08 50 2000 346 217 218
= T 31 N o p) Coroco Spoon PS 168 50 2000 365 270 328
16 ' Almas Spoon PS 180.04 25 2000 485 380 20 ) — - P
— o C T Coroco Fork PS 167.7 50 2000 425 358 170
I Almas Fork PS 177.7 2 2000 440 370 v [ | =
- 33 BT Coroco Knife PS 170.6 50 2000 380 240 265
18 Almas Knife PS 179.62 25 2000 380 200 390 .
e 34 Padideh Spoon PS 163.78 50 2000 338 213 230
19 | e g - Torono Spoon PS 180.26 25 2000 385 300 300
R 35 — Padideh Fork PS 162.04 50 2000 230 170 330
20 = = Torono Fork PS 181.19 25 2000 385 300 235 .
36 Star Spoon PS 156.7 50 2000 338 203 220
21 = Torono Knife PS 181 25 2000 362 380 178 -
=5 37 : - Lotus Spoon PS 177.52 50 2000 430 360 190
22 P Leathery Spoon PS 169 50 2000 558 368 187 .
oy 38 —— Lotus Fork PS 175.73 50 2000 430 360 190
23 __3/____———?:::.1 Leathery Fork PS 161 50 2000 428 348 207 - =
39 \
24 Leathery Knife PS 170 50 2000 305 245 210 , Pars Spoon PS 168.83 50 2000 350 260 250
/ ™ . 40 —
25 (. b — Moj Spoon PS 180 50 2000 385 240 400 o Pars Fork PS 160 50 2000 340 200 300
\“\_‘ » g _‘____
26 = ] i
= Moj Fork PS 180 20 2000 405 220 305 4 Sahra Spoon PS 178.2 50 2000 500 390 210
27 - — Moj Knife PS 180 50 2000 380 240 233
o~ 4 Sahra Fork PS 17817 50 2000 560 380 180
28 ‘ —— Dena Spoon PS 160 50 2000 420 340 223
= 43 :
B ER —— Dena Fork PS 160 50 2000 350 340 218 Steak Knie PS 169 100 2000 370 23 310




: . Product Length length/ Carton ~ width/ Carton  Height/ Carton , ' Product Length length/ Carton ~ width/ Carton ~ Height/ Carton
No. Product Picture Name Material (mm) PCS/ Cellophane  PCS/ Carton (mm) (mm) (mm) No. Product Picture Name Material (mm) PCS/ Cellophane  PCS/ Carton il il il
44 = Vip Spoon PS 170 25 1000 368 278 260 57 Kian PS 115.82 50 2000 366 135 187
Coffee Spoon '
45 - Vip Fork PS 173 25 1000 384 264 204
& = i ce cream Spoon PS 94.43 1kg 10kg 648 360 350
46 General Knife PS 163.91 50 2000 430 182 160 '
59 Lotus
—_— ) PS 94.77 1k 10k 650 360 340
a7 =) Lue Fruit Frk PS 819 500 5000 390 235 180 _— | lc¢ cream Spoon . .

48 Splayd PP 107.52 4000 4000 500 500 310 il h Sweet Spoon PP 150 25 2000 510 325 190

T ~— toronto NeW Pl’OdUCt

W . Teno Tanarar; wncament IES 213.62 2 2000 295 257 230 61 — Yuki Icecream Spoon ~~ PS 945 1Kg 10Kg 648 360 350
TN Toronto
50 TP Coffee Spoon PS 142.24 50 2000 295 257 220 —
No. Product Picture Name Material Product Length (mm) PCS/ Cellophane PCS/ Carton CED
51 =3 ; Sarv Coffee Spoon PS 150 50 3000 350 310 195
. Mini Elegant co
- 1 = =m—— 25 1000 O
52 = ) Milan Coffee Spoon PS 12853 25 2000 350 245 300 Fork PP 148 —
S
Mini Elegant
Pars Coffee 2 : PP 154 25 1000 f—
53 % Spoon PS 126 50 3000 275 220 177 h Knife S
. -
G 3 Yuki PS 127 1K 10K
54 : Aria Coffee Spoon PS 124.93 50 2000 293 195 180 Coffee Spoon g g
e, o
55 T — Luxe Coffee Spoon PS 109.15 50 2000 257 215 140
e
56 _ Tea Coffee Spoon PS 115.21 50 2000 265 170 140




length length/ Carton ~ width/ Carton ~ Height/ Carton

No. Product Picture Name Material width Height ~ PCS/ Cellophane  PCS/ Carton
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
1 ‘--——-"'"" Container 125 cc PP 100.43 8243  43.01 300 300 525 178 320
2 < _/ Container 160 cc PP 110.37 86.65  36.55 300 300 440 265 340

£ e

3 Container 240 cc PP 110.37 86.65  48.47 300 300 440 265 353
4 J ,.—H""d Container 400 cc PP 139.8 10414 513 200 200 573 328 445
5 Container 550 cc PP 139.8 10414  66.3 200 200 565 320 457

= <= =

o 6 Container 560 cc PP 110.37 86.65 102.98 300 300 460 350 320 —

= S

o =]

; 7 N Container 675 cc PP 179.05 12865 51.06 150 150 550 270 500 QEJ
— ==
= D

8 Ny Container 700cc PP 192 128 h3 150 150 590 270 533
k_ P
9 Container 760 cc PP 163.22 120.53 744 150 150 495 325 415
10 - -A Container 800 cc PP 155.3 155.3 67 150 150 475 320 465
1 ‘h}- = ) Container 1000 cc PP 193.97 12964 68.38 120 120 590 275 440
- - --_'_“NH
12 \._/ Container 1000 HD PP 222.82 15262 578 150 150 685 315 410

13 q”“‘ Container 1200cc PP 19498 13065  81.52 120 120 595 270 465




length width Height length/ Carton ~ width/ Carton  Height/ Carton

No. Product Picture Name Material PCS/ Cellophane ~ PCS/ Carton

(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
14 Container 1500cc PP 20281 15345 748 200 200 420 319 487
15 1500 Lock PP 218 145 80 120 120 670 310 515
16 ' : Container 1600cc PP 20808 20808  66.79 120 120 630 425 380
7| Container 2000cc PP 31424 17709 6344 100 100 635 340 452
18 Agra 1600cc PP 201 21 41 90 % 700 470 410
(@b} . e
~ 19 Container 1200cc PP 2336 2336 4015 120 120 723 489 440 p—
[q®) ]
; D
o 20 Container 2500cc PP 2336 2336 67.15 90 % 723 489 440 i
L) Y
. — D
> 21 Toroko 200 PP 165 895 34 300 300 507 380 355 . . . . v
No. Product Picture Name Material length width Height PCS/ Cellophane  PCS/ Carton length/ Carton ~ width/ Carton  Height/ Carton —
b (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
2 & = Toroko 400 PP 165 895 564 300 300 507 380 375
1 S“gg[)irfh PP 1409 11267 5381 150 150 358 158 462
23 Oval 450cc PP 182 121 4.9 300 300 625 385 270
24 Oval 900cc PP 209 150 513 150 150 475 465 283 2 S S“%Fcrce‘gh PP 18575 12688  66.04 150 150 402 203 462
25 s Container 260cc PS 13213 7441 499 150 150 350 280 355 oot Fro
3 o5 o PP 22432 15225 6969 150 150 479 242 477
2 ‘ Container 430cc PS 14192 10653 5068 150 150 445 360 415
- - Super Fresh
27 & ) Container 500cc PS 186.82 12174 4476 120 120 413 398 370 4 \_,// 1750 cc | ke oy ik 13t et 55 S s




No.

Product Picture

=
—

Name

Hot Delivery SLS
750 cc

Hot Delivery SLS
1000 cc

Hot Delivery SLS
1250 cc

Divider SLS

Hot Delivery SLC
900 cc

Hot Delivery SLC
1250 cc

Hot Delivery SLC
1500 cc

Divider SLC

Hot Delivery SLR
1500 cc

Material

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

length

(mm)

168.15

158.15

168.15

146.34

175.64

175.64

175.64

166.2

222.82

width

(mm)

158.15

168.15

158.15

146.34

14112

14112

14112

147.76

152.62

Height

(mm)

62.39

77.42

94.22

28

67.5

82

94

27.4

76.1

PCS/ Cellophane

300

300

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

PCS/ Carton

300

300

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

length/ Carton

(mm)

495

492

492

545

545

550

550

545

480

width/ Carton

(mm)

330

325

175

190

190

190

190

190

235

Height/ Carton

(mm)

420

435

465

460

530

543

555

460

600

12




. : Top Bottom Height PCS/ length/ Carton ~ width/ Carton ~ Height/ Carton
No.  Product Picture Name Material Diameter(mm)  Diameter(mm) (mm) Cellophane PCS/ Carton () (mm) ()
1 1 [ Sauce Cup 45 cc PP 54.48 44 41 34.95 100 2000 510 300 440
2 Bucket 200 cc PP 96.11 79.37 5147 300 300 415 315 360
e 2
3 Bucket 310 cc PP 95.37 80.12 76.71 300 300 405 310 435
4 Bucket 400 cc PP 126.75 108.61 85.71 200 200 515 390 343
\ 5 Bucket 500 cc PP 126.75 108.61 85.71 200 200 515 390 343
6 Bucket 610cc PP 109.91 95.66 89.2 200 200 467 355 400
7 | Bucket 750 cc PP 132.68 108.71 96.65 100 100 560 420 320
1 8 Bucket 1000 cc PP 12714 107.02 134.69 100 100 530 405 388

13 " 14




No.

No.

Product Picture

Name

TCR3-
1900CC

TC1-1800cc

TC2- 1600cc

TC3- 1500cc

FC-1000cc

FC-900cc

FC- 500cc

FC- 350cc

Name

TB- 250cc

TB- 375cc

TB- 500cc

Material length
(mm)

PP 300.05
PP 280
PP 280
PP 280
PP 205
PP 205
PP 195
PP 195

Material Diameter
(mm)
PP 125
PP 125
PP 125

width
(mm)

221

200

200

200

185

185

135

135

Height
(mm)

45

55

75

MOt pesy Cellophane PGS/ Carton
(mm)
45 120 120
65 150 150
65 150 150
65 150 150
65 150 150
66 150 150
50 150 150
45 150 150
PCS/ Cellophane PCS/ Carton
300 300
300 300
300 300

length/ Carton width/ Carton Height/ Carton
(mm)

(mm)

750

645

645

645

710

710

600

600

length/ Carton
(mm)

535

595

555

335

305

305

305

350

350

285

285

(mm)

500

467

467

467

320

320

375

340

width/ Carton Height/ Carton

(mm) (mm)
420 317
420 332
420 344

16




PCS/ Carton length/ Carton width/ Carton Height/ Carton

No. Product Picture Name Material PCS/ Cellophane
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
. . Bottle Opener  Height length/ Carton width/ Carton Height/ Carton
No. Product Picture Name Material Color PCS/ Carton ;
(mm)  (mm) (mm) () () 1 Colombia Mug PP 10 250 470 470 305
l 360 cc
i
O
1 Bottle 250cc PET . 38 15 200 515 455 470 2 Colombia Mug Lid PP 50 500 510 210 280
o0
- . 3 | ; Chilo Mug Lid PP 10 250 460 460 210
2 Bottle 330cc PET .3 38 16 200 570 500 515 _
4 : C';'g% ?C“g PP % 500 470 390 250

17 18




length/ Carton width/ Carton Height/ Carton

No Product Picture Name Material PCS/ Cellophane PCS/ Carton () (mm) ()
: e o PP 3 72 503 338 435
) oy PP 3 72 555 373 438
3 Super Fresh 350 cc PP 6 144 445 245 368
4 Super Fresh- 710 cc PP 6 144 575 275 421
5 Super Fresh- 1125 cc PP 6 72 500 500 310

Polypro-FC350 PP 3 72 410 215 595
Polypro-FC500 PP 3 72 410 215 595

Polypro-FC900 PP 3 72 500 500 310

—
=
6 % Super Fresh- 1125 cc PP 3 144 690 305 445

10 ? Polypro -FC1000 PP 3 72 500 500 310

11 ' Colombia Mug PP 3 105 410 215 595

22




PCS/ Carton length/ Carton width/ Carton Height/ Carton

No. Product Picture Name Material PCS/ Cellophane
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
5 E Container 560 cc PP 6 144 445 350 328
6 ' Container 675 cc PP 6 144 525 375 433
7 ' Container 800 cc PP 6 144 475 305 573
8 ‘ Container 1200 cc PP 3 135 578 406 575
9 ' Container 1200 cc PP 6 72 406 390 352
10 ﬁ Container 1500 cc PP 3 72 420 319 480
- : 1 Container 1600 PP 3 90 630 420 478
No. Product Picture Name Material PCS/ Cellophane PCS/ Carton length/ Carton widh/ Garton Height/ Carton i onner *
(mm) (mm) (mm)
1 ! Container 125 cc PP 5 136 0 220 500 12 E Container 2000 cc PP 3 90 635 510 450
. 13 . Bucket 310 cc PP 6 144 403 302 300
2 Container 160 cc PP 6 294 410 220 602
‘ 14 & Bucket 610cc PP 6 144 462 353 371
3 Container 240 cc PP 6 216 442 265 323
4 E Container 400 cc PP 6 288 565 420 385 P * Bucket 750cc PP 6 180 060 420 320

19 20




No. Product Picture Name Material ~ Color  diameter (mm) PCS/ Cellophane PCS/Box PCS/Carton  length (mm)  width(mm)  Height(mm)

Almas Plate Small Q
1 Metallic PS 190 6 pcs 120 480 395 395 200
Circle Design .‘

Almas Plate Large
Metallic PS
Circle Design

250 6 pcs 120 480 510 397 262

Almas Plate Small
Metallic PS
Mesh Design

w

190 6 pcs 120 480 395 395 200

Almas Plate Large
Metallic PS
Mesh Design

N

250 6 pcs 120 480 510 397 262

Almas Plate Small

oo
oo
oo
Melallc PS .Q‘ 190 6pcs 120 480 395 395 200
oo
oo
oo

= Versace Design
Almas Plate Large
Metallic PS
Versace Design

250 6 pcs 120 480 510 390 257

Almas Plate Small
7 Metallic PS
& Diamond Design

190 6 pcs 120 480 395 395 200

Almas Plate Large
8 Metallic PS
& Diamond Design

250 6 pcs 120 480 510 397 262

. - Almas Plate Small
9 - & Marble Design PS Q. 190 6 pcs 120 480 395 395 200

- Almas Plate Large
v & Marble Design s O@ 20 6 pes 120 480 510 397 262

25 a 26




diameter

Name Material Color i PCS/ Cellophane ~ PCS/Box ~ PCS/Carton  length (mm)  width(mm)  Height(mm)
Almas Plate Small
190 6 pcs 120 480 395 395 200
Negar Design PS O P
Almas Plate Large  po 250 6 pes 120 480 510 397 262
Negar Design O
Almas Plate Small oo @ 190 6 pos 120 480 395 395 200
Rainbow Design o0
Almas Plate Medium ® 220 6 pes 120 480 460 451 232
Rainbow Design 5 o0 P
Almas Plate Large @ 250 6 pes 120 480 510 397 262
Rainbow Design PS o0 P

Rose Small Plate PS O 180 6 pcs 90 360 382 300 392

28




No. Product Picture Name Material ~ Color  diameter (mm) Height(mm) CeIFI)onSh/ame PCS/Box  PCS/Carton  length (mm) width(mm) Height(mm)

- =
: = AmasCup oo @O 80 10 180 720 435 435 295
- Metallic 200cc
ez
: i Almas Cup o0
2 i A NANSPRR 75 80 10 180 720 435 435 295
- ;& Arian Cu | ©)
D
3 ' weaie e S O & 70 10 180 720 500 495 270

RAkAY

Wiy

Aqua Cup, IML,
Metallic 200ce PP @ 70 80 10 180 720 433 433 272

i __..
L"‘"'t'-\x (1Y

30




No.

Product Picture

dile

Qe

Name

Metallic Small
Almas Platter

Metallic Large
Almas Platter

Rainbow Small
Almas Platter

Rainbow Large
Almas Platter

Rose Bowl
Metallic
400 cc

Almas Bowl
Rainbow
400 cc

Almas Bowl
Rainbow
600 cc

Material

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

Color

o

length (mm)

325

365

325

365

140

105

125

width(mm)

180

200

180

200

70

60

70

Height(mm)

30

33

30

33

40

50

of

PCS/
Cellophane

PCS/
Box

36

36

36

36

72

72

72

PCS/
Carton

144

144

144

144

288

288

288

length
Carton (mm)

364

397

364

397

550

457

510

width
Carton (mm)

323

368

323

368

555

457

515

Height
Carton (mm)

475

477

475

477

240

Gills

245

32




No.

33

Product Picture

(=2

Name

Galaxi
Dessert Cup
165cc

Draco
Dessert Cup
150cc

Star
Dessert Cup
125¢c

Nova
Dessert Cup
145¢c

Carina
Dessert Cup
120cc

Leo
Dessert Cup
80cc

Versa
Dessert Cup
90cc

Maya
Dessert Cup
45¢cc

Polaris
Cup 180cc

Material

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

diameter (mm)

80

65

57

95

70

60

55

45

70

Height(mm)

65

75

80

70

70

70

67

92

80

PCS/
Cellophane

10

PCS/ Box

180

120

180

180

40

40

40

40

120

PCS/ Carton

720

480

720

720

240

240

240

240

480

length
Carton (mm)

440

660

364

360

600

558

490

595

580

width
Carton (mm)

350

535

287

360

385

355

320

505

430

Height
Carton (mm)

370

190

540

250

340

375

295

225

320

No.

w

Product Picture

e

N
\.ﬁ“~ \'EP*

=~ =
\

Name

Milan Nescafe

Spoon
Metallic

Sydney Spoon

Metallic

Sydney Fork
Metallic

Sydney Knife
Metallic

Dena Spoon
Metallic

Dena Fork
Metallic

Dena Knife
Metallic

Material

PS

-

S

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

130

180

190

195

160

160

170

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

600

400

400

400

400

400

400

Product Length (mm) PCS/ Cellophane PCS/Box PCS/ Carton

2400

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

length/ Carton
(m

270

361

375

247

347

404

414

m)

width/ Carton (mm)

418

296

223

366

503

342

283

302

375

397

209

184

184

217

Height/ Carton
(mm)

34




i . . length . . PCS/  Celloph PCS length idth Height
No. Product Picture Name Material Color dl(agne]t)er PCS/ Cellophane Cellophane/ CRT ~ PCS/Carton  length (mm) ~ width(mm)  Height(mm) No. Product Picture Name Material - Color Fr?]?n) R LR Celloph/ane eg%Tane/ Carto/n Cart%r;lg(mm) Cartvgln (mm) Cartg:lg(mm)
Almas O0® Almas [ )
1
> Paesmal - PS o 190 6 pcs 30 180 398 213 167 1 é oaersral S OO 35 180 30 3 30 90 34 205 320
Almas OO‘ 220 6
CS
2 - PlaieMedum 0 @ y 30 180 445 230 257 : . . ®
Platter Large P OO 365 200 33 3 30 90 385 215 320
3 Almas PS OO‘
Plate Large ® 250 6 pcs 30 180 533 268 165
Lux Bowl ‘
. - |
3 300 cc PS OO 103 60 52 6 30 180 560 245 350
. . : . PCS/ Cellophane/ : .
No. Product Picture Name Material ~ Color  diameter (mm) Height(mm) Cellophane CRT PCS/Carton  length (mm)  width(mm)  Height(mm)
P 4 - LuxBowl —— ps @ 4y 70 60 6 30 180 690 275 340
1 AmasCup oo ; 500 cc OO
L 200cC 5 80 10 50 500 406 390 308
= ®
Almas Bowl .
_ 5 PS O 105 60 50 6 30 180 360 250 395
2 ' Ar%”OgC“p PS O‘O 80 70 10 50 500 416 400 258 400 cc O
o
° 6 sl ks Q0 13 57 6 30 180 430 300 305
3 s 3] Aquabup, — pp 70 80 20 30 600 400 180 597 O®
@ IML, 200cc OO

23 24




Address:

No. 19, 3rd Negarestan Alley, Pasdaran St, Tehran, Iran
Phone: 021 - 22883618 / 9

Email: info@tebplastic.com

www.tebplastic.com




